
 

KIRBYVILLE CONSOLIDATED INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT 

BOARD OF TRUSTEES MEETING DATES 

August 2016 – August 2017 

 
All meetings will be held at 7:00 p.m. at the Booker-Horn Building, unless otherwise noted 

 
August 2, 2016 Tuesday 7:00 pm Special Meeting Goals & Expectations/Budget Workshop 

August 16, 2016 Tuesday 7:00 pm Regular Meeting  

August 25, 2016 Thursday 7:00pm Special Meeting Tax Rate. Budget 

September 15, 2016 Thursday 7:00 pm Special Meeting Team of 8 Training 

September 20, 2016 Tuesday 7:00 pm Regular Meeting  

October 18, 2016 Tuesday   F.I.R.S.T. Public Hearing 

October 18, 2016 Tuesday 7:00 pm Regular Meeting  

November 7, 2016 Monday 7:00 pm Special Meeting Superintendent Search Workshop 

November 15, 2016 Tuesday 7:00 pm Regular Meeting  

December 13, 2016 Tuesday 7:00 pm Regular Meeting  

January 9, 2017 Monday 7:00 pm Special Meeting Review Superintendent Applications 

January 17, 2017 Tuesday 7:15 pm Regular Meeting Meeting @ Elementary 

January 19, 2017 Thursday 5:00 pm Special Meeting Superintendent Interviews 

January 23, 2017 Monday 5:00 pm Special Meeting Superintendent Interviews 

January 24, 2017 Tuesday 7:15 pm Special Meeting Superintendent Interviews 

January 26, 2017 Thursday 5:00 pm Special Meeting Superintendent Interviews 

February 2, 2017 Thursday 5:00 pm Special Meeting Superintendent Interviews 

February 6, 2017 Monday 8:00 pm Special Meeting Lone Finalist Announcement 

February 21, 2017 Tuesday 7:00 pm Regular Meeting  

February 28, 2017 Tuesday 5:30 pm Special Meeting Superintendent’s Contract 

March 2, 2017 Thursday 6:00 pm Special Meeting Superintendent Hire 

March 21, 2017 Tuesday 7:00 pm Regular Meeting Meeting @ Junior High 

April 17, 2017 Monday 7:00 pm Regular Meeting  

May 15, 2017 Monday 7:00 pm Regular Meeting Canvass Vote 

Meeting @ High School 

May 19, 2017 Friday 6:30 pm Special Meeting High School Graduation 

Meeting @ High School 

June 19, 2017 Monday 7:00 pm Regular Meeting  

June 29, 2017 Thursday 7:00 pm Special Meeting Superintendent’s Appraisal 

July 17, 2017 Monday 7:00 pm Regular Meeting  

July 31, 2017 Monday 7:00 pm Special Meeting Goals & Expectations/Budget Workshop 

August 14, 2017 Monday 7:00 pm Regular Meeting  

August 24, 2017 Thursday 7:00 pm Special Meeting Tax Rate/Budget 
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